®
MPY6341
FEATURES
● WIDE BANDWIDTH: 10MHz typ
● ±0.5% MAX FOUR-QUADRANT
ACCURACY
● INTERNAL WIDE-BANDWIDTH OP AMP
● EASY TO USE

NOTE: (1) Performance grade identifier may not be marked on the SOIC
package; a blank denotes “K” grade.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MPY634 (   )(   )
 Top View
PACKAGE DRAWING
MODEL PACKAGE NUMBER (1)
MPY634KP 14-Pin PDIP 010
MPY634KU 16-Pin SOIC 211
MPY634AM TO-100 007
MPY634BM TO-100 007
MPY634SM TO-100 007
NOTE: (1) For detailed drawing and dimension table, please see end of data
sheet, or Appendix D of Burr-Brown IC Data Book.
PACKAGE INFORMATION
®